Money Place Back#

Show #081914: NSHA Futurity, Derby & Horse Show
100. NRCHA OF: OPEN FUTURITY (Composite) - Shown :71

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$18525.98 1 701
$14250.75 2 567
$11400.60 3 538
$9500.50 4 590
$7125.38 5 517
$4750.25 6 778
$4750.25 6 704
$4750.25 6 728
$3325.18 9 327
$3325.18 10 259
$2375.13 11 782
$2137.61 12 710
$2137.61 12 708
$1900.10 14 588
$1900.10 15 561
$1425.08 16 711
$1425.08 16 788
18 520
18 566
18 529
21 732
22 512
22 737
24 575
24 597
24 748
27 595
27 720
29 789
29 506
31 729
32 584
32 724
34 546
34 723
34 586
37 722
38 571
38 796
40 564
40 563
42 795
42 593
44 554

Call Me Mitch

CR Stylish Danny Rey
Shiners Lil Nickle
Cat Ful Of Diamonds
Good Time

Smokin Little Ringo
Remedys Shinin Cash
Mo Style

OMG Cee Me

Over A Barrell
Smart Dual Nic
Shiney Delight
Autumnated

LCR Catty Wampus
Shesa Heart Remedy
Nu Flashin Diamond
This Cats Royal
Mister Navy Diver
Maverick Rey

O Nic A Pepto

Red Carpet Style
Short N Catt
Hickorys One Time
Some Kinda Merada
Smooth Bellingrath
Bela Sera

C D Seven

Oaks Avita
Sumkinda Maverick
Cash Has The Blues
This Nu Cat Is Smart
Goodnight Smarty
Shortys Magic Cat
Bobcats Chex
Shined Wright

Night Time Dual

CDs Catalena Cash
Stylish Rasta Man
Ole Buttermilk Sky
Very Smart Luck
Soula Shining Star
Lady Chickaroo
Justa Doin It

Ernies Ace Inthehole

Phillip Ralls
Justin Wright
Zane Davis
Lance Johnston
Corey D Cushing
Monica Caetano
Jake A Telford
Tucker Robinson
Lance Johnston
Nick Dowers
Jake Gorrell
Justin Wright
Clayton Edsall
Doug Williamson
Jon Roeser
Phillip Ralls

Mark Luis

Jon Roeser
Justin Wright
Corey D Cushing
Sandra M Collier
Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi
Ken Wold

Todd Bergen
Nick Dowers
Corey D Cushing
Randy J Paul
Tucker Robinson
Mark Luis

Ted Robinson
Clayton Edsall
Justin Wright
Ron Emmons
Shane Steffen
Ron Emmons
Doug Williamson
Tucker Robinson
Trent Pedersen
John McCarty
Roy A Rich

Roy A Rich

John McCarty
Randy J Paul

Ron Emmons

653.50 Estelle Roitblatt
651.50 Eric M Freitas

651.00 Michelle Cannon
649.00 Gary & Kay Ann Watt
648.00 Lynne Wurzer
647.50 John R Pascoe
647.50 Julie Strenge

647.50 Lisa Conley

646.50 Christine & Todd Rogers
645.50 Joyce Diegel

643.50 Dave Bush

642.50 Kelly & Mark Gowing
642.50 Danielle Quinn
642.00 Doug Williamson
641.50 Sprig Haven Farms, LLC
639.50 Kelly & Mark Gowing
639.50 Linda R Wood

639.00 Larry & Sharon Rose
639.00 Eric M Freitas

639.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch
638.50 Judy A Siebel

638.00 Sarah Davis

638.00 Daniel J Perez
637.50 Cable Creek Ranch
637.50 Triple D Ranches
637.50 Eric & Wendy Dunn
636.50 Gene Ames

636.50 San Juan Ranch
636.00 CR Sis, LLC

636.00 Allen D Moyer

635.50 Mark And Susan Dunning
634.50 Lucava Farms Inc.
634.50 Fischer Farms
632.50 Jalinda Covey

632.50 Corrie D Brock
632.50 Imperial Ranch LLC
630.50 San Juan Ranch
629.50 Quail Run Ranch
629.50 John McCarty

629.00 Rocking J Ranch
629.00 Rocking J Ranch
628.00 John McCarty

628.00 Ward Ranch

624.00 Nick Constantino/Karren Costantino



44 719
44 516
47 777
48 578
49 524
50 583
51 763
51 736
53 743
54 551
55 751
56 706
57 705
58 742
59 518
60 513
61 718
62 749
63 740
64 322
65 505
66 574
67 519
68 532
69 531
70 503
71 755

Money Place Back#

Show #081914: NSHA Futurity, Derby & Horse Show

Charismatic Oak
Smart Tycoon

Thyme Out

Remedys Smooth Move

Luckiest One
Chelano

Gotta Good Feeling
Nursin A Hangover
Heart Felt Response
Autumnagical
Perfect Light Time
Playin N Wrangler
Curios Kitty
Amazinici
Playinhardtoforget
Austin Moody
Oneson Of A Triscuit
Smart Crackin Cat
Very Smart Cross
Very Smart Choice
Annies Smarty Cat
Snip O Remedy
Smart Lil Polka Dot
Cee De Bud
Master Jackpot
Smooth Classical

Magicat

Corey D Cushing
Mark Luis

Zane Davis

Dan Daponde
Clayton Edsall
Jake A Telford
Casey Branquinho
Corey D Cushing
Jake A Telford
Ted Robinson
Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi
Michael D Berg
Bill Fink

Randy J Paul
Roger Bias
Michael N Vipham
Jake A Telford
Corey D Cushing
Ken Wold

Terrill Heaton

Ted Robinson
Todd Bergen
Travis Kleinau
Jon Roeser

Jon Roeser

Todd Bergen
Anne M Reynolds

624.00 San Juan Ranch
624.00 Polly L Potocar
623.00 Harry De Haan
619.50 John Scheck
617.50 Andrea Adams
614.00 Lucava Farms Inc.

612.50 Ward Ranch

612.50 Mystic Shadow Frm/k Barnauska

610.50 Dell Bell
610.00 Nikki Jump

609.50 Piras Cows & Horses USA

609.00 Michael D Berg
607.00 Keith Lockard
605.50 Mark & Shelly Brazill
581.50 Forrest Purviance

575.50 Michael Vipham

428.00 Holy Cow Performance Horses, L

426.00 Eric Dunn

420.00 Mary C Harris-Aronson

419.50 Brent Steward
419.00 Ron Newark

417.50 Cinder Lakes Ranch, LLC

417.00 Philomene M Sherrell
412.00 Dave Balshizer
409.50 Tony Dragt

402.00 Pam Bailey

397.00 J. Pearson Trust

101. NRCHA IOF: INT OPEN FUTURITY (Composite) - Shown: 41

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$2022.00 1 567
$1516.50 2 590
$1137.38 3 778
$1137.38 3 728
$808.80 5 327
$606.60 6 710
$606.60 6 708
$505.50 8 561
$404.40 9 788
$328.58 10 520
$328.58 10 566
$303.30 12 732
$202.20 13 512
$202.20 13 737
15 595

15 720

17 789

CR Stylish Danny Rey
Cat Ful Of Diamonds
Smokin Little Ringo
Mo Style

OMG Cee Me

Shiney Delight
Autumnated

Shesa Heart Remedy
This Cats Royal
Mister Navy Diver
Maverick Rey

Red Carpet Style
Short N Catt

Hickorys One Time

C D Seven

Oaks Avita

Sumkinda Maverick

Justin Wright
Lance Johnston
Monica Caetano
Tucker Robinson
Lance Johnston
Justin Wright
Clayton Edsall
Jon Roeser
Mark Luis

Jon Roeser
Justin Wright
Sandra M Collier
Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi
Ken Wold

Randy J Paul
Tucker Robinson

Mark Luis

651.50 Eric M Freitas
649.00 Gary & Kay Ann Watt
647.50 John R Pascoe
647.50 Lisa Conley

646.50 Christine & Todd Rogers

642.50 Kelly & Mark Gowing
642.50 Danielle Quinn

641.50 Sprig Haven Farms, LLC

639.50 Linda R Wood
639.00 Larry & Sharon Rose
639.00 Eric M Freitas

638.50 Judy A Siebel

638.00 Sarah Davis

638.00 Daniel J Perez
636.50 Gene Ames

636.50 San Juan Ranch
636.00 CR Sis, LLC



17
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
25
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

506
729
584
546
722
571
796
564
563
795
593
516
578
524
763
551
751
706
705
742
518
740
322
505

Show #081914: NSHA Futurity, Derby & Horse Show

Cash Has The Blues
This Nu Cat Is Smart
Goodnight Smarty
Bobcats Chex

CDs Catalena Cash
Stylish Rasta Man
Ole Buttermilk Sky
Very Smart Luck
Soula Shining Star
Lady Chickaroo
Justa Doin It

Smart Tycoon
Remedys Smooth Move
Luckiest One

Gotta Good Feeling
Autumnagical
Perfect Light Time
Playin N Wrangler
Curios Kitty
Amazinici
Playinhardtoforget
Very Smart Cross
Very Smart Choice

Annies Smarty Cat

Ted Robinson
Clayton Edsall
Justin Wright
Shane Steffen
Tucker Robinson
Trent Pedersen
John McCarty
Roy A Rich

Roy A Rich

John McCarty
Randy J Paul
Mark Luis

Dan Daponde
Clayton Edsall
Casey Branquinho
Ted Robinson
Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi
Michael D Berg
Bill Fink

Randy J Paul
Roger Bias

Ken Wold

Terrill Heaton

Ted Robinson

636.00 Allen D Moyer

635.50 Mark And Susan Dunning
634.50 Lucava Farms Inc.
632.50 Jalinda Covey

630.50 San Juan Ranch
629.50 Quail Run Ranch
629.50 John McCarty

629.00 Rocking J Ranch
629.00 Rocking J Ranch
628.00 John McCarty

628.00 Ward Ranch

624.00 Polly L Potocar

619.50 John Scheck

617.50 Andrea Adams

612.50 Ward Ranch

610.00 Nikki Jump

609.50 Piras Cows & Horses USA
609.00 Michael D Berg

607.00 Keith Lockard

605.50 Mark & Shelly Brazill
581.50 Forrest Purviance
420.00 Mary C Harris-Aronson
419.50 Brent Steward

419.00 Ron Newark

102. NRCHA LOF: LTD OPEN FUTURITY (Composite) - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$906.00
$755.00
$528.50
$528.50
$302.00
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778
512
564
563
578
751
706
705
518
513
322
519

Smokin Little Ringo
Short N Catt

Very Smart Luck
Soula Shining Star
Remedys Smooth Move
Perfect Light Time
Playin N Wrangler
Curios Kitty
Playinhardtoforget
Austin Moody
Very Smart Choice
Smart Lil Polka Dot

Monica Caetano

Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi
Roy A Rich

Roy A Rich

Dan Daponde

Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi
Michael D Berg

Bill Fink

Roger Bias

Michael N Vipham

Terrill Heaton

Travis Kleinau

647.50 John R Pascoe
638.00 Sarah Davis

629.00 Rocking J Ranch
629.00 Rocking J Ranch
619.50 John Scheck
609.50 Piras Cows & Horses USA
609.00 Michael D Berg
607.00 Keith Lockard
581.50 Forrest Purviance
575.50 Michael Vipham
419.50 Brent Steward
417.00 Philomene M Sherrell

103. NRCHA LVL1OF: Level 1 Lim Open Fut (Composite) - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$2061.00
$1717.50
$1374.00
$1030.50

$687.00
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245
598
514
578
534
705

Pill Poppin Prize

Light N Lucky

Nics Two Shiners
Remedys Smooth Move
Dont Tell Texas

Curios Kitty

Russell Probert
Terry Riddle
Jacob R Barry
Dan Daponde
Amanda Hayes

Bill Fink

633.50 Gigi Gortner
632.50 Alan & Kay Needle
629.50 Dani L Nelson
619.50 John Scheck
611.00 Amanda Hayes
607.00 Keith Lockard



10
11
12
13

523
589
519
596
770
522
573

Show #081914: NSHA Futurity, Derby & Horse Show

Shady Lil Dude
Ballou Light Special
Smart Lil Polka Dot
Mister Peppy Heart
Masters Crackerjack
Master Boon

Buck Shots Girl

Christina Allen

Becky Holman

Travis Kleinau

Joey Beverly Armstrong
Will Ingram

Will Ingram

Oscar Aguayo

600.00 Robin K Brice

578.00 Lisa Sanchez

417.00 Philomene M Sherrell
408.50 Sylvia Durando

399.50 Rick Machado Livestock
362.00 Running Springs Ranch
361.00 Cindy Silva



